WALLACE
ELEMENTARY

Last Name First Name Department/Position Course/Subject Extension Email
Andrews Douglas Custodian -7950 dlandrews@hammond.k12.in.us
Instructional Paraprofessional
Austin Pamela Aide -8024 praustin@hammond.k12.in.us
Baker Daniel 4th Grade Teacher -8052 dnbaker@hammond.k12.in.us
Belton Lauryn CBE Teacher (4-6) -8020 Imbelton@hammond.k12.in.us
Bibeau Lauren Occupational Asst -8047 lkbibeau@hammond.k12.in.us
Bridegroom Lisa Music Teacher -8054 llbridegroom@hammond.k12.in.us
Brooks LaTanya Recess Aide Ikbrooks@hammond.k12.in.us
Bryant BreAnne 6th Grade Teacher -8046 bjbryant@hammond.k12.in.us
Carroll Ashley 5th Grade Teacher -8048 amcarroll@hammond.k12.in.us
Castro Michelle Special Ed Paraprofessional -8025 micastro@hammond.k12.in.us
Celestin Andrea Case Manager -8035 amcelestin@hammond.k12.in.us
Cruz Norma Special Ed Paraprofessional -8021 nscruz@hammond.k12.in.us
Dorsey Brandon Title 1 Paraprofessional -8032 btdorsey@hammond.k12.in.us
Espino Flor Special Ed Paraprofessional -8025 flespino@hammond.k12.in.us
Garcia Yesenia Recess Aide yegarcia@hammond.k12.in.us

Gintzler Julie 1st Grade Teacher -8050 jbgintzler@hammond.k12.in.us




Glosa
Glueckert
Good
Gordish
Gutierrez
Hawkins
Hernandez
Housman
Hunter
Huseman
Jasso
Kimbrough
Lange
Lopez-Cisneros
Lozano
Lynch
Malwitz-Ponce
Marquez
Martell
Massa
McGarry
Nohos

Payton

Melissa

Jonathan

Gina

Cynthia

Windy

Melinda

Margaret

Haley

Chantel

Annette

Cynthia

Melissa

Jaime

Claudia

Heather

Denise

Jennifer

Joseph

Karen

April

Mida

Yvonne

Keisha

CBE Teacher (K-3)
Media Paraprofessional
Psychologist

3rd Grade Teacher
Kdgn Teacher

Adm - Principal
Special Ed Paraprofessional
1st Grade Teacher

6th Grade Teacher

3rd Grade Teacher
Office Manager

PACT Preschool

Kdgn Teacher

MTSS Student Support Specialist

Health Aide

Physical Therapist Asst.
Physical Therapist

Gym Teacher

Special Ed Paraprofessional
5th Grade Teacher

Special Ed Paraprofessional
Speech Therapist

Special Ed Teacher-EP

-8025

-7961

-7980

-8042

-8040

N/A -7910

-8020

-8034

-8043

-8056

-7900

-8032

-8044

-8059

-7905

-8038

-8038

-8039

-8025

-8041

-8020

-7986

-8021

miglosa@hammond.k12.in.us

jegluckert@hammond.k12.in.us

gagood@hammond.k12.in.us

clgordish@hammond.k12.in.us

wsgutierrez@hammond.k12.in.us

mehawkins@hammond.k12.in.us

mmhernandez@hammond.k12.in.us

hahousman@hammond.k12.in.us

cchunter@hammond.k12.in.us

amhuseman@hammond.k12.in.us

cmjasso@hammond.k12.in.us

mwkimbrough@hammond.k12.in.us

jmlange@hammond.k12.in.us

cpcisneros@hammond.k12.in.us

hblozano@hammond.k12.in.us

dmlynch@hammond.k12.in.us

paponce@hammond.k12.in.us

jamarquez@hammond.k12.in.us

krmartell@hammond.k12.in.us

aamassa@hammond.k12.in.us

mimcgarry@hammond.k12.in.us

yenohos@hammond.k12.in.us

klpayton@hammond.k12.in.us




Perez
Podgorny
Quinones
Quintero
Sanders
Savage
Schuster
Shelton-James
Solano
Soto
Stokes
Sweeney
Thompson
Tokoly
Tomczak
Twitdy
Valdez

Zamot

Jazmine
Charles
Patricia
Brianna
Michelle
Kenya
Stacie
Brooke
Maribel
Doris
Jenna
Amy
Kania
Jason
Davina
Debra
Andrianna

Crisalida

Headstart Paraprofessional Aide
Adm - Asst. Principal N/A
LDP Teacher

2nd Grade Teacher
Occupational Therapy

Secretary

District Media Specialist

4th Grade Teacher

LDP Paraprofessional

Special Ed Paraprofessional
Title 1 Reading Interventionist
Literacy Coach

Headstart Teacher

2nd Grade Teacher

Art Teacher

Certified Community Outreach
Liaison

Headstart Family Support

Recess Aide

-3562

-7911

-8030

-8033

-8047

-7901

-7960

-8036

-8030

-8037

-8051

-3562

-8055

-8023

-7966

-3555

japerez@hammond.k12.in.us

cmpodgorny@hammmond.k12.in.us

paquinones@hammond.k12.in.us

bmquintero@hammond.k12.in.us

mlisanders@hammond.k12.in.us

klsavage@hammond.k12.in.us

smshuster@hammond.k12.in.us

brjames@hammond.k12.in.us

masolano@hammond.k12.in.us

desoto@hammond.k12.in.us

jmstokes@hammond.k12.in.us

japonce@hammond.k12.in.us

ksthompson@hammond.k12.in.us

jrtokoly@hammond.k12.in.us

dmtomczak@hammond.k12.in.us

ditwitdy@hammond.k12.in.us

amvaldez@hammond.k12.in.us

cmzamot@hammond.k12.in.us




